

**IN THE COURT OF CHIEF JUDGE, COURT OF SMALL
CAUSES, BENGALURU.****MVC No.6851/2022****RW1****Duly Sworn on : 25.04.2025**

Name	Yogashree
Father's Name	Sudhakar
Age	25 years
Occupation	Legal executive of R2
Residence	Bengaluru

Chief Examination by Sri.RB Advocate for R2:

Today I have filed my affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. The contents of the affidavit are true and correct.

Today, I have filed following documents:

1	Authorization letter Dated: 25.04.2025
2	Copy of the package policy pertaining to Car bearing Reg. No.KA-02-AG-1185

The same are marked as Ex.R.1 and R.2.

(2)

SCCH – 01
MVC No.6851/2022
RW1

Cross Examination by Sri.BCH Advocate for petitioner :

On the request of Sri.BCH advocate deferred to 13.06.2025.

(Computerized as per my dictation in open court)

R.O.I.&.A.C.

CHIEF JUDGE,
Court of Small Causes,
Bengaluru.